
September 8, 2017 Playlist – Color My World 
Featured Instructor – Christopher Gonzalez* 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Pre-Dance as played: 
 Somebody Wants You 
Blackpool By The Sea 
K Is For Kicks* 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dance as played: 
Can't Walk Away*    
True Believer! 
Delilah 
Safe in These Arms 
Solo Amor 
So Just Dance Dance Dance/ 
Sunshine In My Pocket 
Hello, Dolly! 
Summer Sway 
Heaven On Earth 
Your Heaven 
Love Remains 
Think I'm Sexy 
Take Me To the River 
Shady 
Gypsy Queen 
Gentleman 
Speak To A Girl 
Dizzy 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
She Bangs 
Blue Ain't Your Color 
Italiano 
Woo Woo 
Hot Tamales 
Tango With Me Darling 
Lonely Drum 
HandClap 
Thankful 
The One You're Waiting On 
Hold your Horses 
East To West 17 
K Is For Kicks* 
Clap Snap 
Time To Surrender 
I Will Follow Him 
We're In Heaven 
East To West 
Jukebox 
Throwback Love 
Titanic 
Wandering Hearts 
No Sun On Sunday! 
I Wanna 
Lady In Red 
Chase That Dollar 
Up in Here 

Alphabetical: 
Blue Ain't Your Color 
Can't Walk Away* 
Chase That Dollar 
Clap Snap 
Delilah 
Dizzy 
East To West 
East To West 17 
Gentleman 
Gypsy Queen 
HandClap 
Heaven On Earth 
Hello, Dolly! 
Hold your Horses 
Hot Tamales 
Italiano 
I Wanna 
I Will Follow Him 
Jukebox 
K Is For Kicks* 
Lady In Red 
Lonely Drum 
Love Remains 
No Sun On Sunday! 
Safe in These Arms 
Shady 
She Bangs 
So Just Dance Dance Dance/ 
Sunshine In My Pocket 
Solo Amor 
Speak To A Girl 
Summer Sway 
Take Me To the River 
Tango With Me Darling 
Tell Your Heart To Beat Again 
Thankful 
The One You're Waiting On 
Think I'm Sexy 
Throwback Love 
Time To Surrender 
Titanic 
True Believer! 
Up in Here 
Wandering Hearts 
We're In Heaven 
Woo Woo 
Your Heaven 


